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Jeunes   Catégorie :

Epreuve :   Fond 
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D11N°
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18/08/2014Edité le :
2014-CHAMP. AS PIGEON FOND JEUNES   ROQUETOIRE

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

VIERZON

LE MANS

ARGENTON

LA SOUTERRAINE

Date

07/07/2014

19/07/2014

27/07/2014

02/08/2014

16/08/2014

Heure

06:30

07:05

07:40

07:55

08:25

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

283

370

328

453

496

Point extr.

300

387

336

461

500

Engagés

137

149

57

54

60

N°

1

2

3

4

5

298

350

378

414

460

Départage

43

56

58

27

37

45

56

9

12

14

24

43

49

55

17

23

36

42

42

47

50

58

65

1

1

3

3

5

6

7

7

7

8

9

10

10

Prix

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Points

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

BOLLE Gilles

BRUGE Michel

BOLLE Gilles

HAMET Nicolas

BRUGE Michel

HAMET Nicolas

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

HAMET Nicolas

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

DELBREUVE Robert

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

HAMET Nicolas

HAMET Nicolas

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

DELBREUVE Robert

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

VETU Karine

HAMET Nicolas

VETU Karine

CLIPET Philippe

DELBREUVE Robert

FERLIN J-Michel

VETU Karine

Bureau enlogeur

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

20959

402414

20952

402411

20958

402404

402424

20950

20972

402407

20966

402791

403826

402788

20945

402427

402782

403205

402524

355681

20956

402419

402430

402792

403188

355735

402534

20946

7641

402882

402783

402894

403238

402533

403055

402903

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Pigeon

http://www.milbled.com


Jeunes   Catégorie :

Epreuve :   Fond 

Départage Somme des places

D11N°

www.milbled.com
11

11

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

22

23

24

24

25

25

26

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

35

38

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

DELAHAYE Jérémy

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

BOLLE Gilles

HAMET Nicolas

BOLLE Gilles

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

HAMET Nicolas

DELAHAYE Jérémy

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

VETU Karine

BRUGE Michel

BOLLE Gilles

BOLLE Gilles

BOLLE Gilles

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

BOLLE Gilles

VETU Karine

GOUDU Freddy

BRUGE Michel

DELAHAYE Jérémy

HAMET Nicolas

GOUDU Freddy

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

HAMET Nicolas

GOUDU Freddy

BRUGE Michel

CLIPET Philippe

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

402886

402413

20960

20954

402571

402789

402594

20948

402406

7645

402786

403268

402943

402951

402950

402899

308344

402591

402573

402572

402408

402412

402583

403263

402850

402405

402876

403186

402851

244901

403185

402860

20951

403222

F

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014
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